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Flowerful Events 
Kristina & Michael Valdmaa I Owners 
101 Crawfords Corner Road 
Holmdel, NJ 07733 
732.936.1234 
https://flowerfulevents.com/ 

Peter James Floral Couture 
3209 Sunset Ave 
Ocean, NJ 07712 
732.455.3959 
peterjamesfloral@gmail.com 
www.peterjamesevents.com 

Twenty Four Seven 
Sharon 
732.670.5506 

Chocolate Carousel 
732.280.0606 
dessertfirst@chocolatecarousel.com 
https://chocolatecarousel.com/ 

Baked Bear 
Ice Cream Favors- Catering Options 
Tyler Hess 
732.903.8940 
piervillage@thebakedbear.com 
https://www.thebakedbear.com/our­
menu/ 

Xplosive Entertainment 
Michael T. Langsner 
michaell@xeevents.com 
Vice President I Event lgnitor at Xplosive 
Entertainment 
223 Freehold Road I Suite 105 I 
Manalapan, NJ 07726 
732.866.1620 I 866.XPLO.ENT 
https://www.xeevents.com 

Contagious Entertainment 
High Energy Dance band 
732.710.6272 
itsltbentertainment@gmail.com 

Peter James Events 
3209 Sunset Ave 
Ocean, NJ 07712 
732.455.3959 
peterjameseventsnj@gmail.com 
www.peterjamesevents.com 

Love Above All LLC 
Alexandra Argenio 
646.372.8375 
aargenioxo@gmail.com 
https://www.loveaboveallxo.com/ 

South Asian Weddings 
Wedding Elegance NYC 
https://www.weddingelegance.ny_c/ 
@weddingelegance.nyc 
Chetali@weddingelegance.nyc 
404.279.0937 
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Jenifer Rutherford Photography 
732.948.1296 
https://www .j en ruthe rf ord. com 

Regal Palette Studio 
(Specializing in South Asian Weddings) 
267.879.6558 (Hershey) 
215.776.5325 (Chari) 
https://www.RegalPaletteStudio.com 
@RegalPaletteStudio 

Love Above All LLC 
Alexandra Argenio 
646.372.8375 
Aargenioxo@gmail.com 

Long Branch Trolley Company 
Kevin Martin I Tom Young 
732.850.5449 
https://www.weddingelegance.nY.cl 

Party Perfect 
Speak with Mike 
732.303.8211 
mike@partyperfectrentals.com 
https://www. pa rtY.perfectrenta ls.com/ 

Sperry Tents NJ 
Valerie Christadore 
732.681.8368 
Valerie@sperrytentsnj.com 
https://www.sperrY.tentsnj.com/ 

Ocean Place Spa 
Susan Pallo 
732.483.5717 
spallo@oceanplace.com 
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